
Oak Park Elementary School District 97
Payroll Fund Totals Fiscal Year:   2023-2024

Pay Cycle: Pay Period: Start Date: End Date: Pay Date:
100BIWEEKLY 10/19/2023 11/01/2023 11/17/2023
101BIWEEKLY 10/19/2023 11/01/2023 11/17/2023
102BIWEEKLY 10/19/2023 11/01/2023 11/17/2023

BIWEEKLY - Period Number:  100
2,580,724.7810 0.00 47,142.96 3,010,347.83382,480.09

144,574.0120 0.00 0.00 172,607.6128,033.60
1,139.2840 0.00 0.00 1,313.01173.73

0.0050 0.00 40,209.83 40,209.830.00
0.0051 73,126.05 0.00 73,126.050.00

$2,726,438.07Period Total: $73,126.05 $87,352.79 $3,297,604.33$410,687.42
BIWEEKLY - Period Number:  101

3,300.0010 0.00 41.25 3,341.250.00
0.0051 47.85 0.00 47.850.00

$3,300.00Period Total: $47.85 $41.25 $3,389.10$0.00
BIWEEKLY - Period Number:  102

5,700.0010 0.00 0.00 5,700.000.00
0.0051 82.65 0.00 82.650.00

$5,700.00Period Total: $82.65 $0.00 $5,782.65$0.00

End of Report
$2,735,438.07Grand Totals: $73,256.55 $87,394.04 $3,306,776.08$410,687.42
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